2012

Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S
VIN: WP1AB2A23CLA41606

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-
valve V8 engine

- Variocam plus

- Integrated dry sump lubrication

- All wheel drive

- Water cooled engine

- Trailer hitch prep

- Double wishbone front suspension
- Multi-link rear suspension

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Pwr steering

- 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-
piston front/4-piston rear monobloc
fixed aluminum silver brake calipers

EXTERIOR

- 18" all season tires

- 18" collapsible spare tire

- Black roof rail mounts

- Halogen headlamps -inc: manual
levelling

- Front/rear fog lamps

- Pwr heated mirrors w/memory

- 2-speed wiper system -inc: rain-
sensing, wiper delay control, heated
washer nozzles

Engine:

Transmission:

Colors:

8 Cylinder Engine
6-Speed A/T
Black / Black

Mileage: 88,587

- Pwr tailgate -inc: auto open/close,
programmable customized opening
height

New

Stock #:2017-245

ENTERTAINMENT
- 7" touchscreen color stereo display
INTERIOR

- Standard comfort seats

- Analog dial gauges -inc: tachometer,
speedometer, oil temp, coolant temp,
fuel level, compass display

- On-board computer -inc: digital
continuous indication of total mileage,
trip mileage, time, outside temp,
speed, warnings

- Pwr windows -inc: remote for rear
window

- HomeLink door opener

- Rear window defogger

- (2) front/(2) rear cupholders

- Dual illuminated vanity mirrors

- Leather shift knob

- (4) cargo area tie-down hooks

SAFETY

- Bumper safety system -inc: (2) cross-
members, (2) crush zones

- Dual front airbags w/passenger
sensor

- Front/rear side-impact airbags

- Front/rear side curtain airbags

- 3-point seat belts -inc: outboard
seating pre-tensioners, front seat
force-limiters

- ISOFIX child seat anchor prep -inc: all
passenger seating

- Tire pressure monitoring system

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[A1] Black

[PAINT] Standard Paint

[MA] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim

[QJ4] Black Exterior PKG
[PP6] Light Comfort PKG W/Driver
Memory PKG

[APB] Leather Interior PKG
[PU1] Convenience PKG
[PU2] Premium PKG

[PU6] Bose Audio PKG
[9JB] Smoker PKG

[G1G] 8 Speed Tiptronic S Transmission
[PA2] Auto Dimming Exterior & Rearview

Mirrors

[7T1] Porsche Communication
Management (PCM)

[QH1] Voice Control For PCM
[Qv3] HD Radio

[Qv8] XM Satellite Radio W/HD Radio
Receiver

[9WM] Rear Seat Entertainment Prep
[PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory
[4A3] Heated Front Seats

[APE] Leather Key Pouch

[QR1] Compass Display

[7X2] Parkassist Front And Rear
Original Shipping Charge

$65,000.00

$0
$0
$0
$150
$250

$2,590
$4,520
$7,790
$2,160
$0

$0
$420

$3,645

$595
$370
$1,120

$0
$1,335
included
$165
$420
$1,095
$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$92,600.00

MonroneyLabels.com

AUTO & TRUCK

www.redsautoandtruck.com

303-726-5520
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