Year: 2012 Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S VIN: WP1AB2A23CLA41606 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 6-Speed A/T Colors: Black / Black

Mileage: 88,587 Stock #: 2017-245

MECHANICAL

 \cdot 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-valve V8 engine

· Variocam plus

- · Integrated dry sump lubrication
- · All wheel drive
- · Water cooled engine
- · Trailer hitch prep
- · Double wishbone front suspension
- · Multi-link rear suspension
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Pwr steering
- · 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6piston front/4-piston rear monobloc fixed aluminum silver brake calipers

EXTERIOR

- · 18" all season tires
- · 18" collapsible spare tire
- · Black roof rail mounts
- · Halogen headlamps -inc: manual levelling
- · Front/rear fog lamps
- · Pwr heated mirrors w/memory
- · 2-speed wiper system -inc: rainsensing, wiper delay control, heated washer nozzles

· Pwr tailgate -inc: auto open/close, programmable customized opening height

ENTERTAINMENT

· 7" touchscreen color stereo display

INTERIOR

- · Standard comfort seats
- · Analog dial gauges -inc: tachometer, speedometer, oil temp, coolant temp, fuel level, compass display
- · On-board computer -inc: digital continuous indication of total mileage, trip mileage, time, outside temp, speed, warnings
- · Pwr windows -inc: remote for rear window
- · HomeLink door opener
- · Rear window defogger
- · (2) front/(2) rear cupholders
- · Dual illuminated vanity mirrors
- · Leather shift knob
- · (4) cargo area tie-down hooks

SAFETY

- · Bumper safety system -inc: (2) crossmembers, (2) crush zones
- · Dual front airbags w/passenger sensor
- · Front/rear side-impact airbags
- · Front/rear side curtain airbags
- · 3-point seat belts -inc: outboard seating pre-tensioners, front seat force-limiters
- · ISOFIX child seat anchor prep -inc: all passenger seating
- · Tire pressure monitoring system

New

MSRP	\$65,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[A1] Black	\$0
[PAINT] Standard Paint	\$0
[MA] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim	\$0
[QJ4] Black Exterior PKG	\$150
[PP6] Light Comfort PKG W/Driver Memory PKG	\$250
[APB] Leather Interior PKG	\$2,590
[PU1] Convenience PKG	\$4,520
[PU2] Premium PKG	\$7,790
[PU6] Bose Audio PKG	\$2,160
[9JB] Smoker PKG	\$0
[G1G] 8 Speed Tiptronic S Transmission	\$0
[PA2] Auto Dimming Exterior & Rearview Mirrors	\$420
[7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM)	\$3,645
[QH1] Voice Control For PCM	\$595
[QV3] HD Radio	\$370
[QV8] XM Satellite Radio W/HD Radio Receiver	\$1,120
[9WM] Rear Seat Entertainment Prep	\$0
[PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory	\$1,335
[4A3] Heated Front Seats	included
[APE] Leather Key Pouch	\$165
[QR1] Compass Display	\$420
[7X2] Parkassist Front And Rear	\$1,095
Original Shipping Charge	\$975
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$92,600.00



www.redsautoandtruck.com 303-726-5520